ATG Hockeyettan Norra
/

Referee(s)

Goalkeepers
1 KRAJCOVIC Pavel
30 LARSSON Robin

1st Line

RD 12 IVANIC Samuel

LD 17 ERIKSSON Kristian
RW 26 KJALLSTROM Calle
CE 15 LANDSTROM Jesper
LW 20 SODERBERG Martin

2nd Line

RD 5 NIEMI Hugo

LD 13 PALOVAARA William
RW 9 FJALLKEBORN Felix
CE 19 FORSELIUS Leonard
LW 25 OTTER William

3rd Line

RD 10 STRANDELIN Jesper
LD 16 MAGNUSSON Markus
RW 27 MARENIS Rihards

CE 6 THYNI Simon

LW 23 FERLETAK Kristian

4th Line

RD 11 KOIVUNIEMI Kalle
LD 4 SIMILA Rasmus

RW 14 ELENIUS Anton

CE 18 ESKO Hjalmar

LW 28 HAGSTROM Hampus

Head Coach
Kim Sunna
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GP
13

GP
13
13
13
13
13

GP
13
13
13
13
13

GP
13
10

13
13

GP

13
11
13
13

Assistant Coach
Tom Grundén
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Lineup

Kiruna IF - Bodens HF

Lombiahallen

GAA SVS%

1 3,67 89,26

™ +-
1 3
0 2
4 -6
4 A
7 1
™ +-
2 -1
6 -2
9 -1
11 -1
7 4
P +-
3 -6
5 -6
4 0
5 1
10 -1
™ +-
0o -3
2 6
1
2 -2
1 -4

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Linesmen

Gustav Rutfors, Jens Holmqvist

Goalkeepers
1 OTTER David
35 JOHNSON Victor

1st Line

RD 77 DAHLROTH Felix

LD 80 ARVIDSSON Kevin
RW 21 JOHANSSON Pontus
CE 6 KONTOS Kristoff

LW 9 LIDHAMMAR Mikael

2nd Line

RD 7 DAGERYD William
LD 23 BERGDAHL Fredrik
RW 8 TANO Anton

CE 24 SANDBERG Viktor
LW 67 KAIJSER Sebastian

3rd Line

RD 40 KAUPPILA Antti

LD 3 KOSTET Linus

RW 28 SANDSTROM Marcus
CE 63 NYMAN Christian

LW 2 HARILA Sebastian

4th Line

RD

LD

RW 26 HUCZKOWSKI Sebastian
CE 41 NILSSON Fabian

LW 4 HOGLUND Johan

Head Coach
Robert Nordberg

Missing Skaters

LD 14 KAUPPILA Sebastian
CE 19 FAHLESSON Mattias
RW 80 JOSEPH Jadon

RD 88 BOLTON Jacob
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Assistant Coach

Robert Dahlroth
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GAA SVS%
2,12 90,44
1,57 93,55
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